



MARKETING

For Bridor, baking is a passion that we have shared for generations. We communicate our love for good eating by bringing you the highest quality bakery products, each day and without compromise.

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

| Code                    |             | GTIN              |                                 | Pack Description |                                         |                      |
|-------------------------|-------------|-------------------|---------------------------------|------------------|-----------------------------------------|----------------------|
| 52401                   |             | 10057483524018    |                                 |                  |                                         |                      |
| Brand                   | Brand Owner |                   | GPC Description                 |                  |                                         |                      |
| BRIDOR                  | BRIDOR USA  |                   | Pies/Pastries - Sweet (Frozen)  |                  |                                         |                      |
| Gross Weight            | Net Weight  | Case/Catch Weight | Country Of Origin               | Kosher           | Child Nutrition                         |                      |
| 9.7 LBR                 | 8.73 LBR    | No                | Canada                          | Undeclared       | No                                      |                      |
| Shipping                |             |                   |                                 |                  |                                         |                      |
| Length                  | Width       | Height            | Volume                          | TlxHI            | Shelf Life                              | Storage Temp From/To |
| 12.38 INH               | 9.94 INH    | 9.38 INH          | 0.668 FTQ                       | 15x7             | 270 Days                                | -12 FAH / 0 FAH      |
| Traceability Regulation |             |                   |                                 |                  |                                         |                      |
| Regulation Type Code    |             | Regulatory Act    | Trade Item Regulation Compliant |                  | Regulation Restrictions and Descriptors |                      |
| N/A                     |             | N/A               | N/A                             |                  | N/A                                     |                      |

HANDLING SUGGESTIONS

Freezing recommendations : Store in original packaging at stable recommended storage conditions. Storage temperature of freezer : Maintained freezer temperature between 0 °F and -12 °F ( -18 °C and -24 °C)

- ALLERGENS
- C = 'Contains' ; MC = 'May Contain' ; N = 'Free From' ; UN = 'Undeclared' ; INII = 'Intentionally nor Inherently Included' ; 50 = 'Derived from Ingredients' ; 60 = 'Not Derived From Ingredients' ; NI = 'No Info'

Milk - C

Eggs - C

Soybean - C

Wheat - C

Sesame - INII

Mustard - N

Peanuts - N

Tree - N

Fish - N

Shellfish - NI

Crustaceans - N

Nutrition Facts

36 Servings per container

Serving Size1.00 PC

Amount Per Serving

Calories330

% Daily Value\*

Total Fat 19 g24%

Saturated Fat 11 g55%

Trans Fat 0 g

Cholesterol 60 mg20%

Sodium 440 mg19%

Total Carbohydrates 33 g12%

Dietary Fiber 1 g4%

Total Sugars 6 g

Includes 3 g Added Sugars6%

Protein 7 g

Vitamin D 0 mcg0%

Calcium 73 mg6%

Iron 2 mg10%

Potassium 122 mg2%

\* The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

INGREDIENTS

UNBLEACHED ENRICHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMIN MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), LEEKS FILLING [WATER, LEEKS, BECHAMEL CREAM (WHEY POWDER, MODIFIED POTATO STARCH, WHOLE MILK POWDER, SALT, XANTHAN GUM, PEPPER, NUTMEG), PARMESAN CHEESE (MILK, SALT, MICROBIAL ENZYME, CELLULOSE), EGGS, SPICES, SALT], BUTTER (CREAM), WATER, SUGAR, LESS THAN 2% OF YEAST, EGGS, SALT, WHEAT GLUTEN, FOOD ENZYMES (XYLANASE, AMYLASE), ASCORBIC ACID, DRIED EGGS, NONFAT DRY MILK, SOY FLOUR.

Last Saved: 25 March 2025 | Printed: 24 July 2026

Powered by Syndigo LLC - syndigo.com

Page 1 of 2

BRIDOR

10057483524018 - Ready to Bake Leek Butter Parmesan Bistro

Unbleached Wheat Flour.... No artificial preservatives. No artificial colors or flavors. Made with cage free eggs.

PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS

THAWING WHERE: ROOM TEMPERATURE TIME:  
55-65 MIN TEMPERATURE: 20°C (68°F)  
PROOFING HUMIDITY :NOT REQUIRED TIME  
:NOT REQUIRED BAKING OVEN TYPE:  
CONVECTION TIME :19-23 MIN TEMPERATURE:  
177°C (351°F) PRECAUTIONS: COOKING MAY  
VARY ACCORDING TO OVEN MODEL

SERVING SUGGESTIONS

DESERT OR BREAKFAST

MORE INFORMATION